
I

Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description
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DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -6560 W
TARGEE - BOISE, ID
DENNIS DILLON RV & MARINE CTR
6560 W TARGEE

BOISE, ID 83709
USA

[
DRIFTWOODII-
CARBON

MAGNETIC

4028-3

361-4

10334-2

8047-1

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

PERMITS

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer
DRIFTWOOD II CABINETRY-CARBON INTERIOR r.oo
DECOR

MAGNETIC FULL BODY PAINT

CAB-OVER BUNK

WINEGARD IN-MOTION T4 SATELLITE (DISH SD-
HD, DIRECTV SD, (DISH SD-HD, DIRECTV SD,
BELLTV SD-HD)

LOW-TEMP LITHIUM (200AH) IPO AGM BATTERIES

POWERED THEATER SEATS IPO DINETTE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

i.oo

r.oo

"i.oo

1.00

1.00

1.00

*.oo

1.00

l

$0.00

$0.00

$742.50

$1,792.50

$2,427.00

$1,419.00

$0.00

$2,881 .00

$3.00

$87.00

[ Base Price

$172,756.50

I Options

$9,352.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SuGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOuT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

MAKE:

WODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:l

- 8uggested Retai!
- $182,1-68.50-


