Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA



MAGNETIC

ISATA3

DYNA

22

L21

Sales ID \$1325571

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

ISATA

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ISC24FWM

SGC004981

W1X8E33Y5LN127454

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -6560 W TARGEE - BOISE, ID DENNIS DILLON RV & MARINE CTR 6560 W TARGEE BOISE, ID 83709 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
DRIFTWOODII- CARBON	DRIFTWOOD II CABINETRY-CARBON INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
MAGNETIC	MAGNETIC FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
4028-3	CAB-OVER BUNK	1.00	\$742.50
361-4	WINEGARD IN-MOTION T4 SATELLITE (DISH SD- HD, DIRECTV SD, (DISH SD-HD, DIRECTV SD, BELLTV SD-HD)	1.00	\$1,792.50
10334-2	LOW-TEMP LITHIUM (200AH) IPO AGM BATTERIES	1.00	\$2,427.00
8047-1	POWERED THEATER SEATS IPO DINETTE	1.00	\$1,419.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,881.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$3.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$87.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$172,756.50	\$9,352.00	\$182,108.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD